
Bus: 14 AM

7:05 AM 8125 Vernon St

7:07 AM 7071 Basswood Ln

7:08 AM BASSWOOD LN @ BASSWOOD CIR

7:10 AM 6800 BASSWOOD LANE

7:11 AM 7290 Basswood Ln

7:14 AM 8005 Cedar St

7:15 AM 7500 Basswood Ln

7:17 AM 7840 VERNON ST

7:19 AM 7685 Quail Ridge Trail

7:20 AM 7535 Mark St

7:20 AM 7505 Mark St

7:23 AM 7065 Rebecca Park Trail

7:26 AM 8060/8070Highway 55

7:30 AM 6011 Terrace Cir

7:32 AM ASH ST @ LINDEN ST

7:34 AM 8331 LINDEN ST

Bus: 14 PM

3:04 PM 8060/8070 Highway 55

3:08 PM ASH ST @ LINDEN ST

3:09 PM 8331 LINDEN ST

3:13 PM 6011 Terrace Cir

3:17 PM 7840 VERNON ST

3:20 PM 8125 Vernon St

3:22 PM BASSWOOD LN @ BASSWOOD CIR

3:23 PM 6800 BASSWOOD LANE

3:25 PM 7290 Basswood Ln

3:26 PM 8005 Cedar St

3:27 PM 7500 Basswood Ln

3:30 PM 7685 Quail Ridge Trail

3:31 PM 7535 Mark St

3:32 PM 7505 Mark St

3:34 PM 7065 Rebecca Park Trail


